
Bar Menu

“All the world’s 
a stage,
And all the men 
and women
Merely players;
They have their 
exits and their
Entrance…” 

Jaques, As You Like It
William Shakespeare



Cocktails

Cocktails “Signature”

Daiquiri
White Cuban Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar

Negroni
Gin, Red Vermouth, Campari

Boulevardier
Bourbon Whiskey, Red Vermouth, Campari

Moscow Mule
Vodka, Ginger beer, Lime Juice

Dark & Stormy
Dark Rum, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup

Suffering Bar Steward
Gin, Cognac, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice, Angostura Bitters

French Martini
Vodka, Raspberry Liqueur, Pineapple Juice

White Lady
Gin, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice

Aperol Spritz
Prosecco, Aperol, Soda

Bellini
Prosecco, White Peach Purée

Rossini
Prosecco, Strawberry Purée

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Sugar, Espresso Coffee

White Russian
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, fresh Cream

Alexander
Cognac, Brown Cacao Liqueur, Fresh Cream, Nutmeg

Julius Caesar
Drambuie, Red Vermouth, Port, Orange Marmalade

Midnight Summer
Prosecco, St. Germain, Lemon Juice, Rose Syrup, Olive Oil

Baura Baura
Vodka, Tequila, Passoa Liqueur, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice

Billesley Manor 
White Rum Brown Cocoa Liqueur, Orange Juice

£11.50

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£11.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.50

£10.00



Mocktails

Gin

Aperitifs

Sherry & Port

Grappa

Shirley Temple
Ginger Ale, Grenadine Syrup

Ophelia
Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, 
Elderflower Syrup

Willy Rogers
Coca Cola, Grenadine Syrup, Lime Juice

Bathtub

Beefeater Peach & Rasp 

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire 

Brockmans

Cotswold

Gordon Dry

Gordon Pink

Hendriks

Monkey 47

Aperol

Campari

Ginger Wine 50ml

Lillet Blanc 50ml

Cockburn’s FR 50ml

Dow’s Tawny 50ml

Graham’s LBV 50ml

Nardini Riserva

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£5.50

£4.25

£4.25

£4.75

£6.25

£5.25

£4.00

£4.00

£5.50

£6.50

£4.50

£4.95

£4.00

£4.95

£4.75

£5.50

£5.50

£5.25

£5.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£5.75

£6.25

£5.25

£5.25

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£6.50

Pinkster

Plymouth

Stratford Dry

Stratford Mulberry

Stratford Rhubarb

Tanqueray n10

The Botanist

The King Of Soho

Whitley Neil Oran

Martini Bianco 50ml 

Martini Dry 50ml

Martini Rosso 50ml

Harvey’s 50ml

Tio Pepe 50ml



Vodka

Rum

Tequila

Cognac

Mezcal

Armagnac

Calvados

Absolute Citron

Absolute Raspberry

Absolute Vanilla

Absolute

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Spiced

Clement Select Barrel

Gosling

Havana 3yo

Havana 7yo

Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold 

Patron Silver 

Courvoisier V.S. 

Courvoisier V.S.O.P. 

San Cosme

Chateau de Laubade V.S.O.P

Henry de Querville

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.25

£4.25

£6.25

£5.25

£4.50

£5.50

£3.75

£3.75

£5.75

£4.75

£5.00

£5.25

£4.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£4.75

£4.50

£5.25

£6.50

£4.75

£5.50

£17.50

£6.50

£6.50

£5.50

Black Cow 

Eristoff

Grey Goose

Jester Spicy

Jester White

Kraken Spiced

Lambs Navy

Sagatiba Cachaça

Patron Añejo

Patron Café 

Remy Martin V.S.O.P. 

Remy Martin X.O. 



Whisky

Single Malt 

Glenfiddich 12

The Balvenie 12 

Cotswolds

Blended 

Famous Grouse

Monkey Shoulder 

Chivas

Bourbon & Rye Whiskey 

Woodford Reserve

Makers Marks

Jack Daniel’s

Rebel Yell

Islay 

Ardbeg 10 

Laphroaig 10

Talisker 10

Irish 

Jameson

Tullamore Dew 12yr

Highland

Dalwhinnie 15

Glenmorangie 12

Single Grain

Haig Clubman

Haig Clubman deluxe

£5.75

£6.25

£5.50

£4.25

£5.50

£5.00

£5.75

£5.25

£4.50

£6.00

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£4.95

£6.50

£6.25

£5.75

£5.00

£6.50

Liqueurs

Archers 

Baileys 50ml

Chambord

Cointreau

Cotswold Cream 50ml

Disaronno

Drambuie

Frangelico 50ml

Grand Marnier 

Jägermeister

Kahlua 

Limoncello

Malibu

Pernod

Pimm’s 50ml

Sambuca Black

Sambuca

Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

£4.25

£4.75

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

£4.25

£4.50

£4.75

£4.75

£3.95 

£4.25

£4.00

£4.25

£4.25

£5.25

£4.00

£3.50

£4.00

£4.25



Wines

Sparkling Wine 

Da Luca Prosecco, Italy

Taittinger Brut Réserve, NV, France

White Wine 

Pontebello Pinot Grigio, Venezie, Italy

Picpoul de Pinet, Petite Ronde, France

Los Romeros Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 

Berri Estates Unoaked Chardonnay, Australia 

Durbanville Hills Chenin Blanc, South Africa 

Red Wine 

Los Romeros Merlot, Central Valley, Chile

Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir, France

Short Mile Bay Shiraz, Australia

Granfort Cabernet Sauvignon, France 

Atamisque Serbal Malbec, Argentina

Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza, Spain 

Rosé Wine 

White Zinfandel, California, USA 

£6.50

£12.00

£4.50

£5.30

£4.30

£6.00

£4.60

£5.10

£4.30

£4.90

£4.50

£4.70

£7.50

£6.25

£4.50

£6.10

£7.40

£5.95

£8.40

£6.25

£7.10

£5.95

£6.80

£6.25

£6.50

£10.00

£8.50

£6.10

£9.00

£11.00

£8.00

£12.00

£9.00

£10.00

£8.00

£10.00

£9.00

£9.00

£15.00

£13.00

£9.00

Beer/Cider on Draught

Mad Goose Pint

Coors Pint

Staropramen Pint

£5.50

£5.00

£5.30

£4.75

£5.00

Worthington’s Pint

Aspall Cider Pint

125ml 175ml 250ml

Beer/Cider by the Bottle

Corona 330ml

Peroni Gluten Free 330ml

Peroni 330ml

Carlsberg 275ml

Becks Blu 0%ABV 330ml

UBU 500ml

£4.25

£4.50

£4.50

£3.75

£4.25

£5.50

£4.75

£5.25

£5.00

Guinness 446ml

Kopperberg Mix Fruit 
500ml

Kopperberg Naked 
Apple 500ml



Soft Drinks

Hot Drinks

Espresso 

Double Espresso

Americano 

Latte 

Flat White 

Cappuccino 

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Camomile

Decaffeinated Tea 

Earl Grey English 

Breakfast

Fruit Tea

Green Tea

Peppermint

Irish Coffee

Calipso Coffee

Baileys Coffee

Caribbean Coffee

Café Royal

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.75

£3.75

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Post Mix Coks Cola Half Pint/ Pint

Post Mix Diet Cola Half Pint/ Pint

Post Mix Lemonade Half Pint/ Pint 

Appletaiser 275ml

Elderflower Presse 275ml 

Frobisher Apple & Raspberry

Frobisher Apple & Mango

Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Grapefruit Juice

Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice

Tomato Juice

Sparkling Water 750ml 

Still Water 750ml

Fever Tree mixers 200ml
Tonic Water, Light Tonic Water, Mediterranean Tonic, 
Elderflower Tonic, Aromatic Tonic, Ginger Ale, 
Ginger Beer, Lemon Tonic

£2.75/ £4.50

£2.75/ £4.50

£2.75/ £4.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£4.00

£4.00

£2.50



Allergens - Whilst we will do all we can to accommodate guests with food intolerances and 
allergies, we are unable to guarantee that dishes will be completely allergen free.

P-Peanuts, N-Nuts, CR-Crustaceans, MO-Molluscs, F-Fish, E-Eggs, M-Milk, G-Gluten, 
S-Soya, SE-Sesame Seeds, C-Celery, MU-Mustard, L-Lupin, SU-Sulphur Dioxide, 

PA-Please Ask, V-Vegan


